
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
14 
30 

101 
53 

100 
18 
74 
29 
88 
32 
43 
8 

47 
9 
1 

13 
38 
81 
99 
95 

129 
23 
3 

52 
24 

111 
80 
16 
26 
33 

201 

Name 
Felix Boman 
Iris Borgström 
Kelwin Gylling 
Adam Vesterlund 
Elias Rosendal 
Vidar Björsskiöld 
Martin Lööf 
Melvin Holm 
Carl Falk 
Milton Hedberg 
Walter Thyren 
Loke Thelemarck 
Wilgot Göransson 
William Sandervåg 
Erik Karlsson 
Walter Burnert 
Max Öberg 
Eddie Levin 
Elvin Othzén 
Wilgot Stahre (D) 
Isak Ström 
Oscar Tegelberg (D) 
Lucas Kvist 
Gabriel Holmqvist 
Eleanor Nordqvist (D) 
Milton Eriksson (D) 
Noa Källgren 
Signe Klausson 
Vidar Söderquist (D) 
Nicholas Ericsson (D) 
Jonathan Setsaa 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

1.670 
2.341 
2.437 
2.644 
2.796 
3.485 
5.173 
5.377 
5.582 
5.715 

10.471 
11.206 
11.519 
13.090 
14.393 
15.169 
15.585 
19.051 
19.279 
19.423 
19.438 
22.291 
25.684 
25.853 
26.778 
27.060 
27.646 
27.833 
29.234 
40.676 

Total Tm 
5:31.083 
5:32.753 
5:33.424 
5:33.520 
5:33.727 
5:33.879 
5:34.568 
5:36.256 
5:36.460 
5:36.665 
5:36.798 
5:41.554 
5:42.289 
5:42.602 
5:44.173 
5:45.476 
5:46.252 
5:46.668 
5:50.134 
5:50.362 
5:50.506 
5:50.521 
5:53.374 
5:56.767 
5:56.936 
5:57.861 
5:58.143 
5:58.729 
5:58.916 
6:00.317 
6:11.759 

Best Tm 
40.419 
40.766 
40.648 
40.666 
40.663 
40.674 
40.559 
40.946 
40.900 
40.905 
40.692 
41.354 
41.521 
41.130 
41.324 
41.569 
41.563 
41.557 
41.368 
42.140 
42.656 
41.907 
41.236 
42.969 
42.999 
42.928 
42.995 
42.973 
42.956 
43.022 
44.478 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Tecno Sweden 
OKM Konsult 
OKM Konsult 
JB Racing 

Parolin Sverige 

RW Motorcenter AB 

Sodakart.se 
OKM Konsult 
Ward Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.670 

Avg. Speed 

71,504 

Best Lap Tm 

40.419 

Best Speed 

73,213 

Best Lap by 

14 - Felix Boman 

Printed: 2025-10-05 14:35:44 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Mini 

Kvalheat 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:15:26 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 13:50 


