

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Mini

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Kvalheat 2

2025-10-05 13:50

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:15:26

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	14	Felix Boman	8		5:31.083	40.419		
2	30	Iris Borgström	8	1.670	5:32.753	40.766		
3	101	Kelwin Gylling	8	2.341	5:33.424	40.648	Sjöberg Racing Team	
4	53	Adam Vesterlund	8	2.437	5:33.520	40.666		
5	100	Elias Rosendal	8	2.644	5:33.727	40.663	Tecno Sweden	
6	18	Vidar Björsskiöld	8	2.796	5:33.879	40.674	OKM Konsult	
7	74	Martin Lööf	8	3.485	5:34.568	40.559	OKM Konsult	
8	29	Melvin Holm	8	5.173	5:36.256	40.946	JB Racing	
9	88	Carl Falk	8	5.377	5:36.460	40.900		
10	32	Milton Hedberg	8	5.582	5:36.665	40.905		
11	43	Walter Thyren	8	5.715	5:36.798	40.692		
12	8	Loke Thelemarck	8	10.471	5:41.554	41.354		
13	47	Wilgot Göransson	8	11.206	5:42.289	41.521		
14	9	William Sandervåg	8	11.519	5:42.602	41.130		
15	1	Erik Karlsson	8	13.090	5:44.173	41.324		
16	13	Walter Burnert	8	14.393	5:45.476	41.569	Parolin Sverige	
17	38	Max Öberg	8	15.169	5:46.252	41.563		
18	81	Eddie Levin	8	15.585	5:46.668	41.557		
19	99	Elvin Othzén	8	19.051	5:50.134	41.368	RW Motorcenter AB	
20	95	Wilgot Stahre (D)	8	19.279	5:50.362	42.140		
21	129	Isak Ström	8	19.423	5:50.506	42.656		
22	23	Oscar Tegelberg (D)	8	19.438	5:50.521	41.907	Sodakart.se	
23	3	Lucas Kvist	8	22.291	5:53.374	41.236	OKM Konsult	
24	52	Gabriel Holmqvist	8	25.684	5:56.767	42.969	Ward Racing	
25	24	Eleanor Nordqvist (D)	8	25.853	5:56.936	42.999		
26	111	Milton Eriksson (D)	8	26.778	5:57.861	42.928		
27	80	Noa Källgren	8	27.060	5:58.143	42.995		
28	16	Signe Klausson	8	27.646	5:58.729	42.973		
29	26	Vidar Söderquist (D)	8	27.833	5:58.916	42.956		
30	33	Nicholas Ericsson (D)	8	29.234	6:00.317	43.022		
31	201	Jonathan Setsaa	8	40.676	6:11.759	44.478		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.670	71,504	40.419	73,213	14 - Felix Boman

Maria Johansson

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr